Temp. (Deg C)

Temp. (Deg C)

Temp. (Deg C)

25

20

25

20

25

20

SUS A MIR

m—mu—m.—lmt_um_mnt_m___n_mlu_lml—ul'—ﬂ'-_l-t_mm_l-n;

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (28—Dec—09 23:18:21)

SUS B GRA

I e e R e T T TP e T e B e B P B

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00

01:00

Start Time (28—Dec—09 23:18:21)
SUS C MIR
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (28—Dec—09 23:18:21)



